CSM-SS SERIES Commercial Chlorinators
The ProMinent CSM-SS Salt Water Chlorinators feature a modular electrode design that incorporates the latest information
technology through a digital LCD interface screen with user friendly menus, alarms, data logging, water flow and temperature
monitoring, power supply temperature monitoring and the ability to control the output by an external water chemistry controller.
Features & Benefits
 Expected electrode life – up to 45,000 hours
 Salt range 3000 - 6000ppm (lower than 3000 and greater than 6000ppm available upon request)
 Powered by switch mode power supply technology

Equivalent
Power
Consumption
Supply Fed from an Isolator Water Flow
Rate
Pressure
Drop
(min-max)
Piping
Size of
Valves
Normal
Operating
Pressure
g/h kW #Phases CB Amps L/min kPa Inch/mm kPa
CSM-SS250 250 1.30 1 PH AC 15A 100-600 5-30 2 / 50 250
CSM-SS500 500 3.00 1 PH AC 20A 100-600 15-60 2 / 50 250
CSM-SS750 750 4.50 1 PH AC 30A or 3 PH AC 20A 300-1100 30-110 3 / 80 250
CSM-SS1000 1000 6.00 3 PH AC 20A 300-1100 30-110 3 / 80 250
CSM-SS1250 1250 7.30 3 PH AC 20A 300-1100 45-165 3 / 80 250
CSM-SS1500 1500 9.00 3 PH AC 20A 300-1100 45-165 3 / 80 250
CSM-SS2000
(2xSS1000 units)
2000 12.00 3PH AC 20A each unit 300-1100 45-165 3 / 80 250
CSM-SS2500